# L140000 77856

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dod	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		į





800290359488

09/22/16--01029--002 \*\*25.00

TO SEP 22 ANTH: 09
SECRETARING PROPERTY.

SEP 23 2016 J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
04113.91		ACE PROPERTIES LLC		
SUBJI	ECT:		ited Liability Company	······································
The en	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Nancy Luna		
			Name of Person	
		Rocket Lawyer		
		** * * *******************************	Firm/Company	
	5850 Granite Parkway, Suite 215			
	,		Address	AND THE PROPERTY STATES OF THE PARTY OF THE
		Plano, TX 75024		
			City/State and Zip Code	<del>,,</del>
		leannedelice@gmail.com		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For fu	rther information o	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Nancy	/ Luna		818 967-1467	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# OBJECT LEGAL INCORPORATED 5850 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 215 PLANO TX 75024

TEL: 844-386-0178

FAX: 214-317-4754

EMAIL: krystal@legalinc.com

### DOCUMENT FILING REQUEST LETTER

Date Mailed: 9/19/2016

From: Krystal Green-Johnson

To: Department of State
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ATTN: Document Filing Division

Name of Company: Value Place Properties LLC-

Please file the attached formation documents, and return the following:

[1] Plain Copy of the filed documents

\*\*Please Fax/Email a copy of the filed documents upon acceptance of filing, if you have any questions on the filing please call me or email me at the number and email listed above\*\*

PLEASE RETURN FILED DOUCMENTS TO:
OBJECT LEGAL INCORPORATED
5850 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 215
PLANO TX 75024

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VA	ALUE PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	
(Name of the Limited Lial (A Flor	hility Company as it now appears on our records.) rida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	y Company were filed on05/07/2014	and assigned
lorida document number L14000073856	onto access	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:	:	
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	imited liability company here:	
	Ä	sf 75
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I.	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the th	ibreviation "L.L.C."
inter new principal offices address, if applicable:	i- ;>	5 10
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADd	DRESS)	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	gistered office address on our records, enter	the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered office a	ddress here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	W. F. W. St. St. St. St.	
	Enter Florida street address	
<u> </u>	Florida	
	City	Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	DENISE BONNY	2189 WESTBOURNE DRIVE	□ Add
		OVIEDO, FL 32765	■ Remove
		***************************************	☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
	N-1000-100 - 1000-100-100-100-100-100-100		Add
		49,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0	Remove
			☐ Change
ALL ALL A SALES			Add
			Remove
		<del></del>	Change
			Remove
			Control of Changes
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	<u> </u>				-
					_
					_
					-
					-
					_
***************************************	<del></del>				-
		·			_
					-
					_
			Marin	<del></del>	-
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
					_
					_
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date must	date of filing:		(0)	ptional)	
an effective date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this bloom	the specific and cannot sek does not meet the	be prior to date of filing applicable statutory	or more than 90 days a filing requirements,	ifter filing.) Pursuant to 60 this date will not be lis	5.02 ted
ocument's effective date on the De	partment of State's r	ecords.			
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		out not an effectiv	ve time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the earl	ier
	2016	6			
September 12		•			
September 12		·		Acs -	
September 12		······································		16 SE IALLA	
ated	Lean	ins Delice or authorized represent	itive of a member	SEP 2	ं
ated	Lean	ns Delice	itive of a member	ABS.	ंन्स

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00